Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

&
Ao WORK & msc\""‘“

1 o Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 1

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
MAMLETDARWADI, LANE NO 2 7.26 11.27
MAMLETDARWADI, LANE NO 3 7.28 11.28
LIBERTY GARDEN (ICICI BANK) /.30 11.30
AURIS SERENITY, KACHPADA 7.35 11.35
KHANDELWAL LAYOUT, EVERSHINE NAGAR 7.40 11.40
MAHADEV MEDICAL, EVERSHINE NAGAR 7.43 11.43

BUS NO. 4

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SUNDARAM - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 7.30 11.40
RIZVI OAK - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 7.30 11.40
RIZVI CEDAR - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 7.30 11.40
SHIVAM APT - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 7.30 11.40
SBI ATM - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 7.40 11.50
PANCHVATI - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 7.45 11.55
SARNATH - UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 7.45 11.55
UPVAN TOWER 7.45 11.55
GAVDEVI MANDIR - HAJI BAPU ROAD 7.50 12.00
DESAI HOSPITAL 7.50 12.05




Children’s Academy

4 ) Group of Schools
P cum oo Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)

BUS NO. 9

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
HUMERA PARK- MBH COLONY 7.39 11.40
SAGAR HEIGHT - LAXMAN NAGAR RD 7.37 11.37
TRIVENI NAGAR 7.40 11.40
JYOTI HOTEL 7.45 11.45
OMKAR ALTA MONTE 7.50 11.50
AL AQSA APT 7.53 11.53
RESERVE BANK QUARTERS 7.56 11.56
LEMONT TOWER 8.00 11.35

KANDIVALI WEST
_ _BUSNO.28

SWIMMING POOL KANDIVLI

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP

BHURABAI HALL 7.10

IRANI WADI 7.15

MATURDAS ROAD 7.20
PATEL NAGAR 7.25 11.40
DHANUKARWADI 7.30 11.50
MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.35 12.00
SHANKAR MANDIR 11.30
11.35

KANDIVALI WEST
BUS NO. 29

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
SHANKAR LANE 7.35 11.35
SHANKAR LANE - AADARSH 7.37 11.40
MAJETHIA NAGAR 7.42 11.33
GORASWADI ROAD 7.45 11.30




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

e
0 wom g p1sc?

1 o Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 33
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
SETHIA IMPERIAL AVENUE 7.20 11.25
RADHA RESIDENCY 7.30 11.45
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 7.30 11.45
VICEROY COURT (120 FT ROAD) 7.35 11.50
VASANT UTSAV 7.38 11.55
ALPINE 7.40 11.55
SAROVA 7.40 12.00
SAMTA NAGAR BUS DEPOT 7.42 11.35
DADA DADI PARK 7.55 -
BUS NO. 37
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
AAREY ROAD - WHITE HOUSE 7.35 11.35
VISHVESHWAR NAGAR 7.25 11.50
GOREGAON STATION ROAD 7.37 11.40
UMIYA MATA MANDIR 7.40 12.00
BUS NO. 25
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
ADANI OFFICE 7.30 11.30
DINDOSHI COURT 7.35 11.35
NEW MHADA COLONY 7.40 11.45
NAGRI NIVARA 7.45 11.45




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

e
0 wom g p1sc?

1 o Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 32

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
MAMLETDARWADI, LANE NO 1 7.30 11.35
DCB BANK, LIBERTY GARDEN 7.32 11.38
MOTHERS BAKERY 7.36 11.41
BHUJALE TALAV 7.40 11.46
REJOICE SCHOOL 7.41 11.47
CHINCHOLI BUNDER RD 7.45 11.52
DOMINOS- S V ROAD 7.44 11.55

NOTE: NO BUS SERVICE FOR AFTERNOON BATCH OF PRE PRIMARY SECTION.




Children’s Academy
X Group of Schools
. Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)

Primary Section

MALAD WEST
BUS NO. 1

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
MAMLETDARWADI, LANE NO 2. 11.27 6.18
LIBERTY GARDEN (ICICI BANK) 11.30 | 6.20

LIBERTY GARDEN, RD NO.3 11.33 6.22
KHANDELWAL LAYOUT, EVERSHINE NAGAR 11.40 6.30
MAHADEV MEDICAL, EVERSHINE NAGAR 11.42 | 6.34
MITH CHOWKI SIGNAL 11.57 6.40
SAMRUDDHI APT, ORLEM 12.00 6.42
SILVER CROFT CHS, ADARSH MARVE ROAD 12,04 | 6.44
RAJ BHAVAN, MARVE ROAD 12.05 6.45
JIGNESH APT, SAINATH ROAD SUBWAY 12.07 6.15
BUS NO. 9

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
LEMONT TOWER 11.35 6.10
RESERVE BANK QUARTERS 11.37 6.12
HUMERA PARK 11.40 6.15
DINDOSHI 11.45 6.20
SHUKLA PARK 11.50 6.25
SAGAR HEIGHT - LAXMAN NAGAR RD 11.52 6.27
TRIVENI NAGAR 11.55 6.30
JYOTI HOTEL 12.00 6.35
OMKAR ALTA MONTE 12.05 6.4




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

&
Ao WORK & DISC“)“\“

W mpo Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
MALAD EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SHIV TEMPLE 11.30 6.15
JITEN KIRTI 11.30 6.15
JAIN TEMPLE, DATTA MANDIR RD 11.30 6.15
SHALIBHADRA CHS, DATTA MANDIR RD 11.30 6.15
DADA DADI PARK, DATTA MANDIR RD 11.30 6.15
COD MILITARY CAMP 11.35 6.15
CLASSIC HOTEL 11.35 6.15
SUNDARAM - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 11.40 6.20
SHIVAM 11.40 6.20
RIZVI OAK - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 11.40 6.20
RIZVI CEDAR - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 11.40 6.20
SHANTARAM TALAV 11.45 6.25
PATHANWADI SUBWAY 11.50 6.25
GITANJALI - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 11.50 6.30
PANCHSHEEL - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 11.50 6.30
VIVEK VADA PAV - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 11.50 6.30
SHIV PARVATI - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 11.50 6.30
SBI ATM - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 11.50 6.30
DOMINOS 11.55 6.35
SARNATH 11.55 6.35
SATSANG COMPLEX - UPPER GONVIND NAGAR 11.55 6.35
SAHYADRI 11.55 6.35
UPVAN TOWER 11.55 6.35
PODDAR SCHOOL 12.00 6.40
AMBIKA MANDIR 12.00 6.40
DESAI HOSPITAL 12.00 6.40
MAHINDRA NAGAR 12.05 6.45
GANGA BUILDING 12.05 6.45




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

&
) WORK & msc\""‘“

W mpo Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 25
STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
WAGESHWARI MANDIR 11.40 6.30
NEW MHADA COLONY 11.45 6.35
SANKALP SIDDHI 11.50 6.40
MANTRI PARK 11.50 6.40
GOKULDHAM MANDIR 12.00 6.45
RBI QUARTERS 12.15 6.15
BUS NO. 28
STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
DHANUKAR WADI 11.50 6.45
MAHAVIR NAGAR 12.00 6.50
DUTT MANDIR 12.05
KAMLA NAGAR 12.10 6.40
PATEL NAGAR 12.15 6.35
SWIMMING POOL 12.20 6.30




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

&
Ao WORK & DISC“)“\“

IR Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 32 WEST

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
MAMLETDAR WADI ,LANE 1 11.35 6.15
MAMLETDAR WADI ,LANE 6 11.37 6.16
JEM DAL MILL 11.38 6.18
MOTHER'’S BAKERY 11.40 6.20
JALARAM STORES RD NO.4 11.42 6.25
NAVY COLONY 11.43 6.26
SAI ASHIRWAD BLDG 11.44 6.28
BHUJALE TALAV 11.48 6.31
DHEERAJ GANGA BLDG 11.50 6.33
SUNDER NAGAR 11.55 6.37
SARAF COLLEGE 11.58 6.40
HP PETROL PUMP 12.00 6.42
DOMINOS - S V ROAD 12.01 6.43
KALA KENDRA - S V ROAD 12.03 6.45
ADITI HOTEL - S V ROAD 12.05 6.49
KOTHARI MILESTONE - S V ROAD 12.06 6.50

BUS NO. 29

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SHANKAR LANE 11.45 6.20
SHANKAR LANE - AADARSH 11.46 6.22
SHANKAR LANE- PARAS NAGAR 11.47 6.23
RAM LANE 11.48 6.25
PRAKASH COLLEGE 11.49 6.30
GORASWADI ROAD 12.00 6.18
NARSING LANE 12.04 6.17
N L COLLEGE 12.05 6.15
MARVE RD JUNCTION 12.05 6.15




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

2
0 o g o1sc?

g " Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO 33

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SAMTA NAGAR BUS DEPOT 1135 ] 635
DATTANI ROAD 1140 | 640
SAI GREEN VATIKA CHS 1140 | 640
RADHA RESIDENCY 1145 | 645
DHIRAJ APARTMENT 1145 | 645
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 1145 | 6.45
EVERSHINE NEPTUNE 1150 | 6.50
EVERSHINE MILLENIUM 1150 | 6.50
VICEROY COURT 1155 | 635
GAYATRI SATSANG CHS 1155 | 635
GOKUL GAGAN CHS 1155 | 635
AANGAN CHS 1158 | 6.58
VASANT UTSAV 1158 | 6.8
SAROVA 1200 | 7.00
SAMTA NAGAR POLICE STATION 1205 | 6.25

BUS NO.37

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
AAREY ROAD - ST PIUS COLLEGE 1135 | 6.45
JAY PRAKASH MARG-2 1140 | 6.40
GOREGAON STATION ROAD 1145 | 6.40

PRAGNYA BODHINI HIGH SCHOOL 11.47

VISHVESHWAR NAGAR 1155 | 6.27
UMIYA MATA MANDIR 1200 | 6.25
PANDURANG WADI 1205 | 6.45
OBEROI SIGNAL 1210 | 6.20




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

2
0 o g o1sc?

oo Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 39
STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
BAL BHARATI COLLEGE 1143 | 6.28
PRAKASH COLLEGE 1143 | 6.30
BHURA BHAI HALL 11.43 | 6.34
IRANI WADI 1148 | 6.35
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 1150 | 6.37
MAYUR CINEMA, SUBHASH LANE 1152 | 6.30
FEEL FIT STUDIO - BHAGAT COCLONY 1152 | 6.40
RAJPUT DAIRY 1152 | 6.41
RAJESHREE KUNJ, IRANI WADI ROAD NO 3 11.52 -
BHAGAT COLONY 11.54 -
MADHU PARK 11.52 -
S.V ROAD KANDIVILI 11.52 -
BALAJI HALL 11.55 -
JAIN MANDIR 12.00 -




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
e Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)

Secondary Section

BUS NO. 1 ‘

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
MAMALETDARWADI, LANE NO 1 6.25 12.57
MAMALETDARWADI, LANE NO 4 6.27 12.58
MAMALETDARWADI, LANE NO 6 6.28 12.59
DCB BANK, LIBERTY GARDEN 6.28 1.00
ICICI BANK, LIBERTY GARDEN 6.30 1.04
AURIS SERENITY, KACH PADA 6.33 1.15
EVERSHINE NAGAR, LINK ROAD 6.38 1.12
MEENAKSHI APT, ORLEM 6.40 1.10
SAMRUDDHI SOC, ORLEM 6.40 1.10
RAJ BHAVAN , MARVE RD 6.45 1.12
BHARAT APT, MARVE ROAD 6.47 1.08

~___BUSNO.9

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
LEMONT TOWER 6.35 1.00
DGS BUILDING 6.36 1.02
HUMERA PARK- MBH COLONY 6.40 1.06
SAGAR HEIGHT - LAXMAN NAGAR RD 6.43 1.11
TRIVENI NAGAR 6.45 1.13
JYOTI HOTEL 6.47 1.15
JAANKI NIWAS 6.50 1.20




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

e
0 wom g p1sc?

0 o Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
MALAD EAST |
BUS NO. 4 |

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
JAIN TEMPLE, DATTA MANDIR RD 625 | 12.55
SHALIBHADRA CHS, DATTA MANDIR RD 6.25 | 12.55
DADA DADI PARK, DATTA MANDIR RD 6.25 | 12.55
TIMES OF INDIA 6.30 1.00
SUNDARAM - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 630 | 1.00
RIZVI OAK - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 630 | 1.00
RIZVI CEDAR - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 630 | 1.00
SHIVAM APT - RAHEJA COMPLEX RD 630 | 1.00
PATHANWADI SUBWAY 635 | 1.05
VIVEK VADA PAV - RAHEJA 640 | 1.10
SHIV PARVATI 6.40 1.10
SBI ATM - RAHEJA TOWNSHIP 6.40 1.10
SATSANG - UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 6.45 1.15
SAHYADRI TOWER 6.45 1.15
UPVAN TOWER 6.45 1.15
PODDAR SCHOOL 6.45 1.15
GAVDEVI MANDIR - HAJI BAPU ROAD 6.50 | 1.20
DESAI HOSPITAL 6.50 | 1.20
MAHINDRA NAGAR 6.50 | 1.20

MALAD EAST
BUS NO. 9

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
LEMONT TOWER 635 | 1.00
DGS BUILDING 636 | 1.02
HUMERA PARK- MBH COLONY 640 | 1.06
SAGAR HEIGHT - LAXMAN NAGAR RD 643 | 111
TRIVENI NAGAR 6.45 | 1.13
JYOTI HOTEL 647 | 1.15
JAANKI NIWAS 6.50




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
R Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)

GOREGOAN EAST

BUS NO. 25

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SAMNA PARIVAR SOCIETY 6.15 1.10
SANKALP 6.20 1.15
NAGRI NIWARA 6.20 1.15
NEW MHADA COMPLEX 6.25 1.20
SANKALP SIDDHI 6.30 1.25
MANTRI PARK, FILM CITY RD 6.35 1.30
SATELLITE TOWER 6.35 1.35
WAGESHWARI MANDIR 6.35 1.35
GOKULDHAM 6.40 1.40
OBEROI WOODS 6.45 1.00
VIRVANI 6.50 1.05
SHAH ARCADE 6.55 12.45

KANDIVALI WEST
BUS NO. 28

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
BHURABHAI HALL 6.10 1.10
IRANI WADI 6.15 1.15
MATURDAS ROAD 6.20 1.20
PATEL NAGAR 6.25 1.30
DHANUKAR WADI 6.30 1.35
MAHAVIR NAGAR 6.35 1.40




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

&
Ao WORK & msC“"‘\“

0 gon O Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
MALAD WEST
BUS NO.32

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
MAMALETDARWADI RD NO 6 6.25 | 12.50
JEM DAL MILL 6.27 | 12.52
MOTHERS BAKER 6.30 | 12.54
ICICI BANK - LIBERTY GARDEN 6.33 | 12.55
JALARAM STORES- RD NO.4 6.34 | 12.58
NAVY COLONY 6.35 | 1.00
CHANDRA PRABHA BLDG 6.36 | 1.02
SAI ASHIRWAD APT 6.37 | 1.03
BHUJALE TALAV 639 | 1.05
VIJAY KESAR APT 64 | 1.08
SUNDAR NAGAR 6.44 | 1.12
HP PETROL PUMP - SV RD 6.5 1.2
DOMINOS - S V ROAD 6.52 | 1.22
ADITI HOTEL - S V ROAD 6.55 | 1.27

GOREGAON EAST

BUS NO.37
STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
GOREGAON STATION ROAD 6.30 1.15
AAREY ROAD - PRITAM FAST FOOD 6.32 1.17
CANARA BANK 6.35 1.12
VISHVESHWAR NAGAR 6.35 1.10
UMIYA MATA MANDIR 6.40 1.05
PANDURANG WADI 6.42 1.20




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
R Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)

KANDIVALI EAST

BUS NO 33

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SETHIA IMPERIAL AVENUE 6.25 | 1.00
ASHA NAGAR HIGHWAY 630 | 1.10
SANSKRUTI PHASE 2-90 FEET ROAD 630 | 1.10
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 632 | 112
EVERSHINE CROWN CHS 6.32 1.15
SAI GREEN VATIKA CHS 6.35 1.10
CRYSTAL AVENUE 6.35 1.20
EVERSHINE MILLENIUM PARADISE 6.37 1.15
VASANT SAGAR CHS 6.37 1.15
VASANT UTSAV CHS 6.37 1.15
SHRI GANESH AANGAN CHS 638 | 1.18
SAMTA NAGAR BUS DEPOT 645 | 1.25
SAMTA NAGAR POLICE STATION 645 | 1.05
DADA DADI PARK 6.50 | 12.55

KANDIVALI WEST |
BUS NO. 29 |

STOP NAME PICK UP | DROP
SHANKAR LANE 6.30 1.10
SHANKAR LANE - AADARSH 6.35 1.11
SHANKAR LANE- PARAS NAGAR 6.37 1.12
RAM LANE 638 | 113
PRAKASH COLLEGE 639 | 115
BAL BHARTI COLLEGE 640 | 1.16
MAJETHIA NAGAR 642 | 116
GORASWADI ROAD 644 | 1.16
NARSING LANE 645 | 1.05
N L COLLEGE 646 | 1.00
MARVE ROAD JUNCTION 6.46




Children's Academy

Group of Schools

2
0 o g o1sc?

e O™ Bachani Nagar, Malad (E)
BUS NO. 39

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

BAL BHARATI COLLEGE 6.22 12.55
PRAKASH COLLEGE 6.23 12.57

BHURA BHAI HALL 6.25 12.59

IRANI WADI 6.25 1.00

FEEL FIT STUDIO - BHAGAT COCLONY 6.27 1.03
MODI PARK 6.27 1.05

ATUL TOWER 6.30 1.08
MATHORADAS ROAD EXTN 6.35 1.10




